
ENCORE

The Summit Sleeve is designed for comfort and performance. This sleeve is crafted using a 
proprietary blend of thermoplastic gel and medical grade mineral oil, resulting in a sleeve 
that is highly durable and retains critical elasticity. We offer the Summit Sleeve in two unique 
blends of thermoplastic gel, both specifically engineered for different levels of comfort and 
performance.

TM

•  Comfort and performance

•  Two blends of thermoplastic gel

•  Innovative, high quality, durable
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(813) 606-4220
www.thermoplygel.com
see reverse for sizes

THERMO-PLY

Color

Tan

Black

Steel Grey

Thickness

2mm

3mm

Size
XS

S
M
L

XL

23cm
27cm
31cm
37cm
43cm

Relax Gel

Highly responsive

Motion control

Designed for performance

Active Gel

Comfortable and forgiving

Freedom of motion

Designed for relaxation


